AJEET

AXIS BANK
I\

SO: RAMPRAKASH,GYANPURA,BHIND

,GYANPURAGYANPURA

BHIND Customer No :882172340

MADHYA PRADESH-INDIA Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY

ACCOUNT
477447 Currency :INR
Statement of Axis Account No :919010054582747 for the period (From : 01-10-2019 To: 09-12-2019)
Tran Date| Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 151.99
NEFT/CMS1260861671/WALSONS SERVICES

04-10-2019 PVT LTD/WALSON 11052.00 11203.99| 248
ATM-CASH/IDBI RAMAY AN PANNA/NEW

04-10-2019 DELHI/041019 10000.00 1203.99( 4006
ATM-CASH/IDBI RAMAY AN PANNA/NEW

04-10-2019 DELHI/041019 1000.00 203.99| 4006
ATM-CASH-

08-10-2019 AXIS/APCN84603/4912/081019/DERA 200.00 3.99| 4006

12-10-2019 GST @18% on Charge .61 3.38| 4006

12-10-2019 Consolidated Charges for A/c 3.38 .00| 4006
IMPS/P2A/929017869665/RAZORPAY/ICICIBA

17-10-2019 N/363768 1.20 1.20| 4006
NEFT/CMS1274293810/WALSONS SERVICES

18-10-2019 PVT LTD/WALSON 12380.00 12381.20| 248

18-10-2019 UPI/P2A/929143219889/AJEET/Union Ban/NA 12300.00 81.20| 4006

19-10-2019 UPI/P2A/929231352613/Aject/Union Ban/NA 79.00 2.20| 4006

22-10-2019 UPI/P2A/929539522105/AJEET/Union Ban/NA 3500.00 3502.20| 4006

22-10-2019 ATM-CASH/ROAN RON/Ron/221019 3500.00 2.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/929632592251/AJEET/Union

23-10-2019 Ban/Payment 129.00 131.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/929609653348/AJEET/Union

23-10-2019 Ban/Payment 129.00 2.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/929617740763/INSTANTP/ICICIBA

23-10-2019 N/75063602 1.00 3.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/929617741032/PCFinanc/ICICIBAN/1

23-10-2019 9060201 3000.00 3003.20| 4006

23-10-2019 UPI/P2A/929641211355/AJEET/Union Ban/NA 3000.00 3.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/929619189633/INSTANTF/ICICIBA

23-10-2019 N/80481263 1.00 4.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/929619496663/ CAPFRONT/Y ESBAN

23-10-2019 KL/FUNDTRAN 2146.00 2150.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/929657128837/AJEET/Union

23-10-2019 Ban/Payment 2148.00 2.20( 4006
IMPS/P2A/929923758829/Cashfree/| CICIBAN/B

26-10-2019 ankdeta 1.00 3.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/930064125313/AJEET/Union

27-10-2019 Ban/Payment 5.00 8.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/930119856665/AJEET/Union

28-10-2019 Ban/Payment 50.00 58.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/930119035030/AJEET/Paytm

28-10-2019 Pay/Payment 50.00 8.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/930176660578/AJEET/Paytm

28-10-2019 Pay/Payment 3.00 5.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/930200974638/AJEET/Union

29-10-2019 Ban/Payment 100.00 105.20{ 4006




UPI/P2A/930200232625/AJEET/Union

29-10-2019 Ban/Payment 100.00 5.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/930611462544/CAPFRONT/Y ESBAN

02-11-2019 KL/FUNDTRAN 2264.00 2269.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/930644749558/AJEET/Union

02-11-2019 Ban/Payment 2267.00 2.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/930716292736/INSTANTP/ICICIBA

03-11-2019 N/73032033 1.00 3.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/930772156453/AJEET/Union

03-11-2019 Ban/Payment 5.00 8.20( 4006
UPI/P2A/930719858388/X X X 112298/ State

03-11-2019 Ban/Hi 2.00 6.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/930723295277/X X X 112298/ State

03-11-2019 Ban/H 2.00 4.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/930723225319/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

03-11-2019 Bank/UPI 12.00 16.20( 4006
UPI/P2A/930822637699/AJEET/Union

04-11-2019 Ban/Payment 14.00 2.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/930812058370/PayUPaym/KOTAKM

04-11-2019 AH/ 1.00 3.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/930813427766/INSTANTF/ICICIBA

04-11-2019 N/73048689 1.00 4.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/930815797534/INSTANTP/ICICIBA

04-11-2019 N/77389227 1.00 5.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/930845778219/AJEET/Union

04-11-2019 Ban/Payment 3.00 2.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/930928189967/AJEET/Union

05-11-2019 Ban/Payment 2.00 4.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/930914966593/Cashfree/| CICIBAN/B

05-11-2019 ankdeta 1.00 5.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/930914373310/PASFARTE/Y ESBAN

05-11-2019 KL/UshaFina 900.00 905.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/930942671151/AJEET/Union

05-11-2019 Ban/Payment 903.00 2.20( 4006
IMPS/P2A/931009341202/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

06-11-2019 NKL/BORNBRAV 4300.00 4302.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/931036886607/AJEET/Union

06-11-2019 Ban/Payment 4300.00 2.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/931012004629/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

06-11-2019 NKL/PCFINANC 5000.00 5002.20| 4006

06-11-2019 UPI/P2A/931036240408/A ] eet/Paytm Pay/NA 5000.00 2.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/931015165717/AJEET/Paytm

06-11-2019 Pay/Payment 1.00 3.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/931072171802/AJEET/Union

06-11-2019 Ban/Payment 1.00 2.20( 4006
UPI/P2A/931110058579/AJEET/Union

07-11-2019 Ban/Payment 5.00 7.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/931114399494/CAPFRONT/Y ESBAN

07-11-2019 KL/FUNDTRAN 2264.00 2271.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/931114097689/AJEET/Union

07-11-2019 Ban/Payment 2269.00 2.20( 4006
IMPS/P2A/931114409980/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

07-11-2019 NKL/PCFINANC 6000.00 6002.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/931142185650/AJEET/Union

07-11-2019 Ban/Payment 6000.00 2.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/931208385381/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

08-11-2019 NKL/BORNBRAV 4300.00 4302.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/931232942708/AJEET/Union

08-11-2019 Ban/Payment 4300.00 2.20| 4006
IMPS/P2A/931217292670/PASFARTE/Y ESBAN

08-11-2019 KL/UshaFina 900.00 902.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/931251024494/AJEET/Union

08-11-2019 Ban/Payment 900.00 2.20( 4006
UPI/P2A/931251024494/919010054582747/0811

08-11-2019 19 900.00 902.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/931251897075/AJEET/Union

08-11-2019 Ban/Payment 900.00 2.20| 4006




UPI/P2A/931251897075/919010054582747/0811

08-11-2019 19 900.00 902.20| 4006
UPI/P2A/931268942855/A JEET/Paytm

08-11-2019 Pay/Payment 900.00 2.20| 4006

09-11-2019 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 1.62 .58| 4006

09-11-2019 GST @18% on Charge .29 .29 4006
IMPS/P2A/931321183086/BY TEDANC/STAND

09-11-2019 ARD/52 1.00 1.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/931506897532/A JEET/Paytm

11-11-2019 Pay/Payment 1.00 .29| 4006
IMPS/P2A/931611493156/INSTANTP/ICICIBA

12-11-2019 N/99992194 1.00 1.29| 4006
IMPS/P2A/931815436738/ONIONCRE/Y ESBAN

14-11-2019 K L/88002165 2646.00 2647.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/931830149810/AJEET/Paytm

14-11-2019 Pay/Payment 2647.00 .29 4006
UPI/P2A/931948675612/AJEET/Paytm

15-11-2019 Pay/Payment 2.00 2.29| 4006
INB/704798137/NACH E

15-11-2019 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 1.29| 4006
IMPS/P2A/931921470093/PASFARTE/Y ESBAN

15-11-2019 KL/UshaFina 850.00 851.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/931963620383/AJEET/Paytm

15-11-2019 Pay/Payment 851.00 .29 4006

16-11-2019 IMPS/P2A/932016320847/A JEET/PaytmPay/ 2.00 2.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/932054934171/AJEET/Union

16-11-2019 Ban/Payment 2.00 .29( 4006
IMPS/P2A/932209467782/CAPFRONT/Y ESBAN

18-11-2019 KL/FUNDTRAN 2264.00 2264.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/932218626953/AJEET/Union

18-11-2019 Ban/Payment 2264.00 .29 4006
IMPS/P2A/932212116695/PAY MEIND/Y ESBA

18-11-2019 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1850.00 1850.29( 4006
UPI/P2A/932248774002/AJEET/Union

18-11-2019 Ban/Payment 1850.00 .29| 4006
UPI/P2A/932248774002/919010054582747/1811

18-11-2019 19 1850.00 1850.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/932248650852/A JEET/Paytm

18-11-2019 Pay/Payment 1850.00 .29 4006
NEFT/CM S1303692068/WAL SONS SERVICES

18-11-2019 PVT LTD/WALSON 9650.00 9650.29| 248
UPI/P2A/932254453501/A JEET/Paytm

18-11-2019 Pay/Payment 9650.00 .29 4006
IMPS/P2A/932222563915/RHINOFIN/ICICIBAN

18-11-2019 /1011726k 2504.00 2504.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/932222718627/AJEET/Paytm

18-11-2019 Pay/Payment 2504.00 .29| 4006
UPI/P2A/932316512226/A JEET/Paytm

19-11-2019 Pay/Payment 1.00 1.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/932324820359/GOK UL PRA/State

19-11-2019 Ban/Payment 1.00 .29( 4006
IMPS/P2A/932315498635/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

19-11-2019 NKL/PCFINANC 6400.00 6400.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/932360282066/A JEET/Paytm

19-11-2019 Pay/Payment 6400.00 .29 4006
UPI/P2A/932364921069/GOKUL PRA/State

19-11-2019 Ban/Payment 1.00 1.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/932332533530/GOKUL PRA/State

19-11-2019 Ban/Payment 1400.00 1401.29( 4006
UPI/P2A/932316488302/AJEET/Paytm

19-11-2019 Pay/Payment 1401.00 .29 4006
IMPS/P2A/932318539799/KARZATEC/IDFCBan

19-11-2019 k/bankAcco 1.00 1.29| 4006
IMPS/P2A/932318125558/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

19-11-2019 NKL/WEellFinS 1500.00 1501.29( 4006
UPI/P2A/932354388682/A JEET/Paytm

19-11-2019 Pay/Payment 1501.00 .29 4006




IMPS/P2A/932320615917/Cashfree/ICICIBAN/B

19-11-2019 ankdeta 1.00 1.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/932380573802/AJEET/Paytm

19-11-2019 Pay/Payment 1.00 .29| 4006
IMPS/P2A/932409471284/ECLEARLE/Y ESBAN

20-11-2019 KL/Kaarvan 1500.00 1500.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/932409857125/A JEET/Paytm

20-11-2019 Pay/Payment 1500.00 .29 4006
UPI/P2A/932430765551/AJEET/Paytm

20-11-2019 Pay/Payment 1700.00 1700.29| 4006
ATM-CASH-

20-11-2019 AXIS/APCN84603/6480/201119/DERA 1500.00 200.29| 4006
UPI/P2M/932415297521/BharatPe /Y es Bank

20-11-2019 /Note th 80.00 120.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/932430336208/AJEET/Paytm

20-11-2019 Pay/Payment 120.00 .29| 4006
NEFT/N324190986388302/AKARA CAPITAL

20-11-2019 ADVISORS PRIVA 3000.00 3000.29( 248

20-11-2019 UPI/P2A/932441483175/A]jeet/Paytm Pay/NA 3000.00 .29 4006
IMPS/P2A/932512731068/RHINOFIN/ICICIBAN

21-11-2019 11011726k 2575.00 2575.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/932536624393/AJEET/Paytm

21-11-2019 Pay/Payment 2575.00 .29 4006
UPI/P2A/932536424446/AJEET/Paytm

21-11-2019 Pay/Payment 5043.00 5043.29| 4006
UPI/P2A/932572378724/ AJEET/Paytm

21-11-2019 Pay/Payment 83.00 5126.29| 4006
UPI/P2M/932572733023/Kudos Fin/fHDFC

21-11-2019 BANK/Note th 5083.54 42.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/932519911779/AJEET/Paytm

21-11-2019 Pay/Payment 42.00 .75[ 4006
IMPS/P2A/932608351650/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

22-11-2019 NKL/BORNBRAV 4050.00 4050.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/932608680132/AJEET/Paytm

22-11-2019 Pay/Payment 4050.00 .75[ 4006
IMPS/P2A/932620396721/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

22-11-2019 NKL/SiCrevaC 1.00 1.75| 4006
IMPS/P2A/932620397645/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

22-11-2019 NKL/KisshtFa 3702.00 3703.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/932660878663/AJEET/Paytm

22-11-2019 Pay/Payment 3703.00 .75[ 4006
IMPS/P2A/932814241372/INSTANTP/ICICIBA

24-11-2019 N/98923805 1.00 1.75| 4006
IMPS/P2A/932817445458/Cashfree/| CICIBAN/B

24-11-2019 ankdeta 1.00 2.75( 4006
IMPS/P2A/933210384186/ONIONCRE/Y ESBAN

28-11-2019 KL/88002165 2646.00 2648.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/933222359130/AJIT KUM/State

28-11-2019 Ban/Payment 2648.00 .75[ 4006
IMPS/P2A /93321509654 7/ECLEARLE/Y ESBAN

28-11-2019 KL/Kaarvan 500.00 500.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/933230928393/AJ T KUM/State

28-11-2019 Ban/Payment 500.00 .75[ 4006
UPI/P2A/933230928393/919010054582747/2811

28-11-2019 19 500.00 500.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/933245663740/AJ T KUM/State

28-11-2019 Ban/Payment 500.00 .75| 4006
IMPS/P2A/933311115954/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

29-11-2019 NKL/RHINOFIN 1740.00 1740.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/933344370862/AJIT KUM/State

29-11-2019 Ban/Payment 1740.00 .75[ 4006
IMPS/P2A/933317417679/PASFARTE/Y ESBAN

29-11-2019 KL/UshaFina 1700.00 1700.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/933334386838/AJ T KUM/State

29-11-2019 Ban/Payment 1700.00 .75[ 4006
UPI/P2A/933457384227/AJIT KUM/State

30-11-2019 Ban/Payment 2.00 2.75| 4006




30-11-2019 INB/708014425/WBSEDCL/1 peyment 1.00 1.75| 4006
IMPS/P2A/933515458759/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

01-12-2019 NKL/WellFinS 2000.00 2001.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/933515262347/AJ T KUM/State

01-12-2019 Ban/Payment 2001.00 .75[ 4006
IMPS/P2A/933611133932/CAPFRONT/YESBAN

02-12-2019 KL/FUNDTRAN 2264.00 2264.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/933622908962/AJIT KUM/State

02-12-2019 Ban/Payment 2264.00 .75[ 4006
IMPS/P2A/933617429502/PASFARTE/Y ESBAN

02-12-2019 KL/Blackfin 2100.00 2100.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/933668710195/AJ T KUM/State

02-12-2019 Ban/Payment 2100.00 .75| 4006
UPI/P2A/933710792628/MANOJ KUM/State

03-12-2019 Ban/Tra 300.00 300.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/933710046182/AJ T KUM/State

03-12-2019 Ban/Payment 300.00 .75[ 4006
UPI/P2A/933720357652/GOKUL PRA/AXis

03-12-2019 Bank/Payment 10.00 10.75[ 4006
UPI/P2A/933730081085/AJIT KUM/State

03-12-2019 Ban/Payment 10.00 .75[ 4006
IMPS/P2A/933710030813/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

03-12-2019 NKL/PCFINANC 7400.00 7400.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/933710341180/AJ T KUM/State

03-12-2019 Ban/Payment 7400.00 .75| 4006
IMPS/P2A/933809011189/Remitter/FINOPaym/I

04-12-2019 MPSTxn 1.00 1.75| 4006
IMPS/P2A/933909743231/RHINOFIN/ICICIBAN

05-12-2019 11011726k 2575.00 2576.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/933909102601/AJ T KUM/State

05-12-2019 Ban/Payment 2576.00 .75| 4006
IMPS/P2A/933921424593/RAZORPAY/ICICIBA

05-12-2019 N/1300480 1.00 1.75| 4006

05-12-2019 INB/709507157/WBSEDCL/1 peyment 1.00 .75[ 4006
IMPS/P2A/934109192698/ECLEARLE/Y ESBAN

07-12-2019 KL/Kaarvan 1500.00 1500.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/934130010657/AJ T KUM/State

07-12-2019 Ban/Payment 1500.00 .75| 4006
IMPS/P2A/934208002452/AshishK aRATNAKA

08-12-2019 R/Accountv 1.00 1.75| 4006
IMPS/P2A/934208002462/AshishkK s/ RATNAKA

08-12-2019 R/Accountv 1.00 2.75| 4006
IMPS/P2A/934208002776/Ashishk adRATNAKA

08-12-2019 R/Accountv 1.00 3.75[ 4006
IMPS/P2A/934311301047/ECLEARLE/Y ESBAN

09-12-2019 KL/Kaarvan 500.00 503.75| 4006
UPI/P2A/934333308794/AJIT KUM/State

09-12-2019 Ban/Payment 503.00 .75[ 4006
NEFT/N343191003403197/AKARA CAPITAL

09-12-2019 ADVISORS PRIVA 3000.00 3000.75| 248
UPI/P2A/934336455838/AJ T KUM/State

09-12-2019 Ban/Payment 3000.00 .75] 4006
TRANSACTION TOTAL 141597.44| 141446.20
CLOSING BALANCE 75

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

Wewould like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such

suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com




With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXISBANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.Thisis a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - VisaMoney Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - VisaMoney Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Differencein rates on usage of card internationally
CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AX1S Bank
Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement ++++



